DR. G. D. POL FOUNDATION

Y.M.T. HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE - HOSPITAL

(POST-GRADUATE INSTITUTE)
Institutional Area, Sector - 4, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai - 410 210.

Off Tel. No. : 022-27745439 E-mail : ymthmc@gmail.com

Principal Tel. No. : 022-27744409 Website : www.gdpfymthmc.org

Ref. No. YHMC/PG / Date: |94/ 12 /2022~
NOTICE

FEES STRUCTURE
For 1*t M.D.(Hom) 2022-23 Batch
Fee structure for admission of 1t year M.D.(Hom) course are as below:

OPEN/ AIQ 15% and all Reservation Category

6. Mo Particulars including EBC/EWS Students
Tution Fees Rs.1,34,545.00 Per Annum
Development Fees Rs.13,455.00 Per Annum

1

Caution Money Deposit

(Refundable) Rs.10,000.00 One Time

Total (Rs.) Rs.1,58,000.00

Please pay Fees in the form of DD/Pay order with name of :-

YMT Homoeopathic Medical College P.G. Institute

Note:-

1. MUHS Enrollment & Eligibility fees as per MUHS circular.
2. For NRI Fees:- As per FRA decision dated 19/03/2018 fees shall be Five Times
for the students admitted in NRI /against NRI Seats.
All rights regarding concession of said fees are reserved with Management of Institute.

Chief Accountant Principal

or. (Mrs.)P.P. Fage
Principal/ Director
) Dr.G.D. Pol Foundation
-M.T. Homoeopathic Medical College
P. G. Institute Kharghar,
Navi Mumbai-<1021p
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Requirement for One time Fees for MUHS Nashik.

Sr. Particulars OPEN OBC SC ST/VJINT NRI | Mode of Payment: By D.D. |
No. ‘ In Favour of
Registration Fees
(MUHS, Nashik) YMT Homoeopathic |
Enrollment Fees 10150 Medical College P.G. I
(MUHS, Nashik) | Institute |
Ashwamedh Fees '
Development Fees 300 300 | 300 300 300
5 | (MUHS, Nashik) | !
MUHS Vikas I ‘
Nidhi 100 100 100 100 1070 |
gl 10 | 10 0| 10 10
Management
NSS Self Finance 10 | 10 10 10 10
Unit Nl TR
Total (Rs.) 10570 10570 10570 10570 10570 | |

Requirement of (one time) Fees- for Student Council

w Sr.
No.

Particulars Amount Mode of Payment: By D.D. In Favour of

4 Student Council Fees 3500 Student Counml Of YMT & RCS Homoeopathnc Med:cal Collegr_ \

Dr. (ltt P.P. Pcatogre
P re
Dr. gﬁ%mdaﬂon
Y.M.T. Homoeopathic Medical College

P. G. Institute Kharghar,
Navi Mumbal - 410 210.
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